
 

 

 

 

 

7th Annual Summer Conference Agenda  

 
 CU Denver Student Commons Building 

1201 Larimer Street, Room 2500 

July 21, 2018 
 

8:00-10:00            Check-in Opens, Breakfast Available 
Student Commons  

Room 2500 

 

8:45-9:45               New Instructor Program Orientation  
Student Commons  (This is only required for NEW instructors) 

Room 2600  
 

9:55-10:50             Breakout Session A: Department Specific Orientation  

 

Department Who is required to attend Location, room # 

Biology                  All Instructors Science Building, 2099 

Chemistry No Session see Breakout Session B 

Communication All Instructors Student Commons, 3018 

College of Arts & Media 

(FINE/PMUS)           

No Session see Breakout Session B 

English Only NEW Instructors Student Commons, 1500 

Ethnic Studies All Instructors Plaza Building, 102L 

ENVS                          All Instructors North Classroom, 3014 

History Only NEW Instructors Student Commons 3121 

Mathematics Only NEW Instructors Student Commons, 4125 

Modern Languages No Session see Breakout Session B 

Philosophy All Instructors Plaza Building, M108 Room 

A, Haber Memorial Library 

Physics All Instructors North Classroom, 3115 

Political Science All Instructors Student Commons, 3218 

Psychology Only NEW Instructors North Classroom, 5004 

Sociology All Instructors Lawrence St. Center, 450 

School of Public Affairs 

(CRJU/PUAD) 

All Instructors Lawrence St. Center, 525 

Business No Session see Breakout Session B 

 *Please see map for building locations 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

7th Annual Summer Conference Agenda  

 
 CU Denver Student Commons Building 

1201 Larimer Street, Room 2500 

July 21, 2018 
 

9:55-10:50          Breakout Session B: Open Educational Resources 
Student Commons  If you are not required to attend the Department Orientation please join us for a 

Room 1600 presentation by Auraria Library’s Ellen Metter to learn more about OER. 

   

11:00-12:00 CU Succeed General Session  
Student Commons  New student registration process, new mandatory Orientation 

Room 2600  for students and syllabus updates.  
  

12:00-1:00  Lunch Provided 
Student Commons 

Room 2500 

 

1:00-3:00  Department Professional Development 
 

Department Location 

Biology                  Science Building 2099 

Chemistry Science Building 3069 

Communication Student Commons 3018 

College of Arts & Media 

(FINE/PMUS)           

Meet by Conference Check-in Table 

English Student Commons 1500 

Ethnic Studies Plaza Building 102L 

ENVS                          North Classroom 3014 

History Student Commons 3121 

Mathematics Student Commons 2600 

Modern Languages Plaza Building 118 

Philosophy Plaza Building M108 Room A, Haber Memorial 

Library 

Physics North Classroom 3115 

Political Science Student Commons 3218 

Psychology North Classroom 5004 

Sociology Lawrence Street Center 450 

School of Public Affairs 

(CRJU/PUAD) 

No Session 

Business TBD 

         *Please see map for building locations 


